


We proud DTC sales network covers over

100 countries  and territories. 

DTC enjoys ever-growing market share and 

brand recognition.

DTC Global Sales
and Service Network
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CREDENTIALS

DTC is committed to providing

patented products through its own development and guarantee  

all products fulfill international test requirements.



Fluid Residential Electronic LocksFluid Mortise Handles

Fluid Smart Electronic LocksFluid Hotel Electronic Locks

www.fluidhardware.com



Fluid Glass Electronic LocksFluid Electronic Safes

Fluid Sliding Shower FittingsFluid Sliding Shower Fittings

www.fluidhardware.com



Fluid Concealed HandleFluid Door Handle

Fluid Cabinet HandleFluid Cabinet Handle

www.fluidhardware.com
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Door Closers



00F Series
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00F Series
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20.8

12
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Pcs

67

22

63.5

Pcs

36.5

20

22

Handle Profile
Finish : SB/BR/CP
For 4-5mm Glass

45

3.5

22

Pcs

Frame Profile
Finish : SB/BR/CP
For 4-5mm Glass

Handle Profile
Finish : SB/BR/BL
For 4-5mm Glass

50

20.8

9.5

21

72

9.522.5

Handle Profile
Finish : SB/BR/BL
For 4-5mm Glass

Frame Profile
Finish : SB/BR/BL
For 4-5mm Glass

20

55

50

23

20

55

Handle Profile
Finish : SB/BR
For 4-5mm Glass

Frame Profile
Finish : SB/BR
For 4-5mm Glass

Handle Profile
Finish : SB/BR
For 4-5mm Glass

Handle Profile
Finish : SB/BR/RG/CP
For 4-5mm Glass

Handle Profile
Finish : SB/BR/RG/CP/BL
For 4-5mm Glass

Frame Profile
Finish : SB/BR/RG/CP/BL
For 4-5mm Glass

Handle Profile
Finish : BL/RG
For 4-5mm Glass

Frame Profile
Finish : BL/RG
For 4-5mm Glass

Inset Unsprung Hinge Push to Open

18.5

2
1

.8

I Profile
Finish : SB/BR/BL/RG/CP
For 4-5mm Glass

01F Series

03
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26

35

20.4

9 4

Frame Profile
Finish : SB/BR
For 4-5mm Glass

67.2

1
8

.8

Handle Profile
Finish : SB/BR
For 4-5mm Glass

Frame Profile
Finish : SB/BR/BL
For 4-5mm Glass

Handle Profile
Finish : SB/BR/BL
For 4-5mm Glass

Handle Profile
Finish : SB/BR/BL/RG/CP

Handleless Profile
Finish : SB/BR/BL/CP

Handleless Profile
Finish : SB/BR/BL/CP

Handleless Profile
Finish : SB/BR/BL/CP

Handleless Profile
Finish : SB/BR/BL/CP

Handleless Profile
Finish : SB/BR/BL/CP

Handle Profile
Finish : SB/BR/BL/RG/CP

Frame Profile
Finish : SB/BR/BL/RG/CP Pcs

50

27

9

16

Frame Profile
Finish : SB/BR
For 6mm Glass

27

72.4

96

Handle Profile
Finish : SB/BR
For 6mm Glass

50

27

9

16 27

72.4

96

Frame Profile
Finish : SB/BR
For 8mm Glass

Handle Profile
Finish : SB/BR
For 8mm Glass

01F Series
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21

11.4

16

21

35

26

Item Code : 01F00033

Pcs

42

18

5

41.5

17.4

43.6

15.5
4

15.4

40

9

36.4

20

10.8 6.4

29

21.77

12

Item Code : 01F00072

Item Code : 01F00075

22.3

11.3

23.9

11.4 

25

11.4

Edge Profile
Finish : SB/BR

Edge Profile
Finish : SB/BR

Edge Profile
Finish : SB/BR/ BL/RG/CP

Handle Profile
Finish : SB/BR/ BL/RG/CP

Finish : SB/BR/ BL
Glass Holding Profile
10-12mm

Handle Profile
Finish : SB/BR

Handle Profile
Finish : SB/BR

Handle Profile
Finish : SB/BR

Top Cabinet Handle Profile
Finish : BL/RG

Item Code : 01F00073 Item Code : 01F00074

Pcs Pcs
Handle Profile
Finish : BL/RG

Top Cabinet Handle Profile
Finish : BL/RG

Handle Profile
Finish : SB/BR/BL/RG

Handle Profile
Finish : SB/BR/BL/RG/CP

Handle Profile
Finish : SB/BR

Handle Profile
Finish : BL/RG

Edge Profile
Finish : SB/BR/ BL/RG/CP

01F Series
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19.07

19
19

47.49

19.1

18.8

19.1

47.9



Item Code : 01F05153

Profile Connector for
01F00001C, 2C, 1, 2,
3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 12, 13,
14,15, 31, 32

Profile Connector for
01F00009, 10, 11, 34,
35, 36, 37

11.3

44

31.05

11.3

36.7

11.3

38.15

11.3

30

11.17 

Profile End Cap
for 01F00030
Finish : SB/CP

Profile End Cap
for 01F00029
Finish : SB/CP

Edge Profile
Finish : SB/BR

Edge Profile
Finish : SB/BR

Edge Profile
Finish : SB/BR

Edge Profile
Finish : SB/BR

Edge Profile
Finish : SB/BR

Connector for 01F00001I
Connector for Handleless Profile
01F00044 & 01F00045

End Cap for 01F00044
Finish : CP

End Cap for 01F00045
Finish : CP

End Cap
for 01F00025C
Finish : Chrome

Undermount Soft Close Slide
for Wire Basket 500mm
Finish : Zinc

02F Series

06



Weight Capacity : 45kg
Finish : Zink / Black

Weight Capacity : 50kg
Finish : Zink / Black

Full Extension Slides Soft Close

02F Series

07

Taiwan Gold

950x53

1000x53

1050x53



02F Series
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Rod for Push to Open 1100mm
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03F Series
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03F Series
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03F Series
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03F Series
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03F Series
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03F Series
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03F Series
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03F Series
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Inner Handle
for High Double
Wall Drawer

Universal Back
Connector
for Extra Height
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03F Series
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03F Series
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03F Series
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20



®

®

®

03F Series
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03F Series
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Sizes : 300, 350, 400, 450, 500, 550, 600
Weight Capacity : 40kg
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03F Series
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Sizes : 300, 350, 400, 450, 500, 550, 600
Weight Capacity : 40kg

Sizes : 300, 350, 400, 450, 500, 550, 600
Weight Capacity : 40kg

Sizes : 300, 350, 400, 450, 500, 550, 600
Weight Capacity : 40kg
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03F Series
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Sizes : 300, 350, 400, 450, 500, 550, 600
Weight Capacity : 40kg

Sizes : 500, 550
Weight Capacity : 40kg

Sizes : 500, 550
Weight Capacity : 40kg
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03F Series
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Sizes : 500, 550
Weight Capacity : 40kg

Sizes : 500, 550
Weight Capacity : 40kg

Sizes : 500, 550
Weight Capacity : 40kg



®

®

®

03F Series
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Sizes : 500, 550
Weight Capacity : 40kg

Sizes : 500, 550
Weight Capacity : 40kg

Sizes : 450, 500, 550
Weight Capacity : 40kg
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03F Series
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Sizes : 450, 500, 550
Weight Capacity : 40kg

Size : 500
Weight Capacity : 40kg

Size : 500
Weight Capacity : 40kg
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04F Series
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Violet Divider Cutlery Violet Multi Purpose Cutlery
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04F Series
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04F Series
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04F Series
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04F Series

32



FIT AND FORGET
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FIT AND FORGET
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FIT AND FORGET
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FIT AND FORGET
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FIT AND FORGET
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FIT AND FORGET
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04F Series
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FIT AND FORGET
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FIT AND FORGET
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FIT AND FORGET
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Glass Larder Unit

600 mm 04F82273

Rotating Glass Tall Unit

400 mm 04F82274

Glass Tall Unit

400 mm 04F82275

Glass 2 Shelf Multi Utilizer

200 mm 04F96492

04F Series

34



300 mm 04F96491

Glass Pot & Pan Rack

400 mm 04F96493

Glass 3 Shelf Multi Utilizer

FIT AND FORGET

R

04F Series
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04F Series
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FIT AND FORGET
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04F82299

04F82299

04F82295450x500x160

04F82295

04F82209160 & 200

600x500x160

450x500x200

600x500x200

Wicker Basket

Moving Collector with Dish Rack

600,900 mm 04F85710

Dish Mat

04F82277320x230x10

470x442x10 04F82277

04F Series

37



Soft Close

Fintorp Dish Rack

470x370x445 04F82276

Side Sink Glass Basket

200 mm 04F96490

®

®

04F Series

38



R

Four Drawer Wastebin

04F96472 04F96496

Laundry Drawer

Grey/White White450 mm600 mm

04F Series

39

Foldable Ladder

®
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Skirting Heavy PVC Leg 

04F82382

05F Series

40

05F60060

300-500 mm

60 N300-450 mm

300-600 mm

100 N

150 N

05F60080

05F60150



®

Top Stay

®

500x600 mm

Easy Bed Lift Hydraulic Pump

04F50902

04F5090140 kg

70 kg

100 kg

150 kg
04F50903

04F50904

Easy Bed Lift Frame with Hydraulic Pump

04F50912

04F5091080 kg

120 kg

150 kg

200 kg
04F50913

04F50914

900 mm

1500 mm

1500 mm

1500 mm

05F Series

41

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

Medium
Super Heavy



x2 x2 x2 x2

x2 x1 x1

x3 x3 x3 x3

x3 x1 x1

06F Series
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x2 x2 x2 x2

x2 x1 x1x2

x2 x2 x2 x2

x2 x2

x1 x1

x2

x1

x1

x2

x1

06F Series

43



FLUID CRUISER 2 WITH DOUBLE DAMPING SYSTEM (2 Door Kit)  
50kg

06F16001

2400mm &
3600mm/Pcs

2 Door Kit

06F16003

06F16004
2400mm &
3600mm/Pcs

x4
x4

x4

x4

50kg

06F16002

2400mm &
3600mm/Pcs

3 Door Kit

06F16003

06F16004
2400mm &
3600mm/Pcs

x5 x5

x6

x1

x1x1

06F16005

06F16006

06F16007

06F16008

06F16009

3000mm/Pcs

3000mm/Pcs

3000mm/Pcs

3000mm/Pcs

3000mm/Pcs

06F16010 Profile Handle

06F16014 Brush Seal

06F16005

06F16006

06F16007

06F16008

06F16009

3000mm/Pcs

3000mm/Pcs

3000mm/Pcs

3000mm/Pcs

3000mm/Pcs

06F16010 Profile Handle

06F16014 Brush Seal

06F Series

44

FLUID CRUISER 2 WITH DOUBLE DAMPING SYSTEM (3 Door Kit)  



x2

x2

x2

x1

x1

x1

x2
x2

x1
x1

FLUID CARRIER 16 WITH DOUBLE DAMPING SYSTEM (2 Door Kit)
80kg

06F17019 2 Door Kit

06F17014D 50kg

06F Series

x4
x4

x2 x2

x1x2

06F17020
2440mm &
3660mm/Set

06F01714D 80kg

45

Finish- ALU/BR/RG/BL/CP

60kg

x2

06F17013 1 Door Kit

06F17014D 50kg

06F00102
2440mm &
3660mm/Set

06F01714D 80kg



x2

x1

x2

x1

x2

x1
x1

06F Series
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40kg

x2 06F17013 1 Door Kit

06F17014D 50kg

06F00103
2440, 3000 &
3660mm/Set

06F01714D 80kg



FLUID CARRIER 120 WITH DOUBLE DAMPING SYSTEM (1 Door Kit)
120kg

x1 x1

x1
x2

x2
06F17120

06F17304

06F17034

3000mm &
6000mm/Pcs

2440mm &
3660mm/Pcs

1 Door Kit

FLUID CARRIER 300 WITH DOUBLE DAMPING SYSTEM (1 Door Kit)
300kg

x2

x2

x2

x1

x2
06F17090+
06F17091

3000mm &
6000mm/Pcs

1 Door Kit

06F17081

06F17084

06F17083

3000mm &
6000mm/Pcs

Track
Connector

06F Series

47

x1
x1

x1

x1



FLUID CARRIER 500
500kg

x2
x1

x2

x2

06F17080

3000mm &
6000mm/Pcs

1 Door Kit

06F17081

06F17082

06F17083

3000mm &
6000mm/Pcs

Track
Connector

x2

x1

x1

06F Series

48

FLUID CARRIER 27 HEAVY HANGING ROLLER (1 Door Kit)

FLUID CARRIER 26 HEAVY HANGING ROLLER (1 Door Kit)

x1x1



x4

x2 x1

x1

x1
x1

x1

x1

06F Series

49

x1

x1
x1

FLUID CARRIER 10 WITH DOUBLE DAMPING SYSTEM FOR DECORATIVE CUPBOARD  

FLUID CARRIER 45 WITH DOUBLE DAMPING SYSTEM (1 Door Kit)  

FLUID CARRIER 11 (2 Door Kit & 4 Door Kit)  

Upper & Bottom
Track



x4 x4 x1

x1 x2 x2

8.5m
x1

x2 x2

x2
x2 x2 x2

06F Series

50

FLUID CARRIER 31 TELESCOPIC FITTING WITH DOUBLE DAMPING SYSTEM

FLUID CARRIER 33 SEMI AUTOMATIC HEAVY HANGING ROLLER (2 Door Kit)



75 kg

9

35 50

FLUID CARRIER 63 WOODEN CENTRE SLIDING FOLDING
75kg

06F Series

No. of Panels 02

06F60001Item Code 06F60002 06F60003 06F60004 06F60043 06F60011

No. of Panels 03

No. of Panels 04

No. of Panels 05

No. of Panels 06

1 Set/Pkg1 Set/Pkg

1 Set/Pkg

1 Set/Pkg

1 Set/Pkg

1 Set/Pkg

1 Set/Pkg

2 Set/Pkg

2 Set/Pkg

3 Set/Pkg

1 Set/Pkg

1 Set/Pkg

2 Set/Pkg

2 Set/Pkg

1 Set/Pkg

1 Set/Pkg

1 Set/Pkg

1 Pcs

1 Pcs

1 Pcs

1 Pcs

1 Pcs

1 Pcs

1 Pcs

1 Pcs

1 Pcs

1 Pcs

3600mm/4800mm

SS-304 SS-304

06F17400 W

3600mm &
4800mm/Pcs

1 Door Kit

06F17400 B

06F60011

06F60005

010F96811 4"x3"x3"

Handle

Stopper

51

FLUID CARRIER 41 WOODEN SIDE SLIDING FOLDING

3600mm/4800mm

80kg

06F17039

06F17036

06F17037

06F15001

06F15002

06F15003

06F15004 06F15005

06F15006

2400mm &
3600mm/Pcs

2440mm &
3660mm/Pcs

1 Door Kit

3000mm/Pcs

3000mm/Pcs

3000mm/Pcs

Handle

Handle with
Lock

FLUID CARRIER 22 NARROW FRAME DOOR SLIDING WITH DOUBLE DAMPING SYSTEM
(1 Door Kit) 

Corner
Connector



FLUID CARRIER 33 SEMI AUTOMATIC NARROW FRAME DOOR SLIDING WITH
DOUBLE DAMPING SYSTEM (2 DOOR KIT)

60kg

FLUID CARRIER 31 NARROW FRAME PROFILE TELESCOPIC SLIDING WITH
DOUBLE DAMPING SYSTEM 

60kg

06F15001

06F15002

06F15003

3000mm/Pcs

3000mm/Pcs

3000mm/Pcs

06F15005

06F15006

Handle

Handle with
Lock

06F15004

06F17063

06F17064

06F17047

06F17048

2+1 Fix Door

3+1 Fix Door

2400,3600
6000mm/Pcs

2400,3600
6000mm/Pcs

06F15006
Handle with
Lock

06F15004
Corner
Connector

06F17062 2 Door Kit1

2

06F15001

06F15002

06F15003

3000mm/Pcs

3000mm/Pcs

3000mm/Pcs

06F15005 Handle

06F17047
2400,3600
6000mm/Pcs

06F17048
2400,3600
6000mm/Pcs

2

1
2

1 1

1

2

2
1

06F Series

52

06F17602
Fixing Door
Guider

Corner
Connector



FIT AND FORGET

R

Trousers Rack

FIT AND FORGET

R

07F Series

53



Rattan Basket

FIT AND FORGET

R

FIT AND FORGET

R

07F Series

54

(        )



FIT AND FORGET

R

07F Series

Wardrobe Multipurpose Revolving Corner

55



12.5

15.6

600,900mm

08F Series

18

14.7

9

14.7

12

18

08F141012400mm2000/2400mm

1
2

.5

17.5

3000mm

3000mm

16

16

2400mm

9

7

10

0.6

56

Multipurpose LED Strip Multipurpose LED Strip

Multipurpose LED Strip Corner LED Strip

Glass Shelf LED Strip Drawer Sensor Light

08F14119

08F14102 08F14103

08F14104

08F14101

08F14105



08F Series

1

23

7
.6

3000mm 08F14109

Linear LED Strip

Ø36

08F14106Ø36*13

Ø65

08F14107Ø65*11.5

Ø39

08F14108Ø39*31

08F141103000mm

10

 20

LED Cabinet Strip

57

LED Linear Oval Pipe

3000mm 08F14111

34

18

LED Cabinet Light LED Cabinet Light

LED Mini Spotlight



08F Series

Wave Sensor Switch

Touch Dimmer Sensor Switch

08F14122

08F14123 08F14124

P.I.R. Sensor Switch

18

11

12

3000mm 08F06913

LED Silicon Strip Light

08F06912Per Mtr

58

LED Linear Edge Strip

10

4

08F14121

Door Sensor Switch



09F Series
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09F Series
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010F Series

61



100kgPower adjustable

SS-304 SS-304

010F Series

SS-304 SS-304

Ball Bearing Hinge

4"x3"x3"

5"x3"x3"

Ball Bearing Hinge

4"x3"x3"

5"x3"x3"

62






